PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

C030 - CE Safe-Welder

Coverall

Collection: Safewelder

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Safe Welder 330g
Box Quantity: 18

Product information

Offering complete protection all day long and
fantastic value for money, the Safe-Welder™
Coverall is a great choice for welders and
industrial workers who are exposed to heat. The
side elastic gives the wearer a more
comfortable fit and multiple pockets keep tools
and personal belongings safe.

Standards

ENISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, E1, F1)
ENISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2)

ENISC 11612 ENISO 11611

Safewelder
This fabric is 100% pre-shrunk cotton drill with
a unique flame resistant finish.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading range provides multi
standard protection for hazardous
environments. These state of the art products
are the result of years of experience combined
with advanced technology and market research.
Commitment to the health, safety and comfort
of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of
products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Features
. CE certified

. Guaranteed flame resistance for life of
garment

- Protection against radiant, convective and
contact heat

- Certified protection against molten metal
splash

- Class 1 welding protection

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- Concealed stud front for easy access

- Radio loop for easy clipping of a radio

- Quick and easy side access

- Rule pocket

Colours

Navy

| short | Reg | Tanl | XTal |

XS -
5XL

S - 3XL
S - 3XL
S - 3XL
S - 3XL

S -3XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

C030 - CE Safe-Welder Coverall
Commodity Code: 6211321000

Test House
SATRA

(Notified Body No.: 0321)

SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, UK

Cert No: 1637

Wash care

@ A B

Item
CO30NARXS
CO30NARS
CO030NARM
CO30NARL
CO30NARXL
CO30NARXXL
CO30NARXXXL
CO30NAR4XL
CO30NAR5XL

MAX
50x

A

Cubic (m?)
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722

Colour

Navy
Navy

Weight (Kg)
1.0800
1.1400
1.1600
1.2200
1.3000
1.3400
1.4200
1.4600
1.4800

Navy

Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

EAN13

5036108243648
5036108120062
5036108120079
5036108120086
5036108120093
5036108120109
5036108120116
5036108120123
5036108216932

DUN14

15036108731968
15036108611376
15036108611352
15036108611321
15036108611390
15036108611413
15036108611437
15036108611307
15036108704115
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