PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

C030 - CE Safe-Welder Coverall

Collection: Safewelder Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Safe Welder 330g

Box Quantity: 18

Product information

Offering complete protection all day long and fantastic value for money, the Safe-Welder $^{\scriptscriptstyle{\text{TM}}}$ Coverall is a great choice for welders and industrial workers who are exposed to heat. The side elastic gives the wearer a more comfortable fit and multiple pockets keep tools and personal belongings safe.

Standards

EN ISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, E1, F1) EN ISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2)





Safewelder

This fabric is 100% pre-shrunk cotton drill with a unique flame resistant finish.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading range provides multi standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Features

- · CE certified
- · Guaranteed flame resistance for life of garment
- · Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
- · Certified protection against molten metal splash
- Class 1 welding protection
- · Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- · Concealed stud front for easy access
- · Radio loop for easy clipping of a radio
- · Quick and easy side access
- · Rule pocket



Colours

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
Navy		XS - 5XL	S - 3XL	
Green		S - 3XL		
Orange		S - 3XL		
Red		S - 3XL		
Royal		S - 3XL		

PORTWEST_®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

C030 - CE Safe-Welder Coverall Commodity Code: 6211321000

Test House

SATRA (Notified Body No.: 0321) SATRA Technology Park

NN16 8SD, UK Cert No: 1637

Wash care



Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
C030NARXS	Navy	43.0	28.0	60.0	1.0800	0.0722	5036108243648	15036108731968
C030NARS	Navy	43.0	28.0	60.0	1.1400	0.0722	5036108120062	15036108611376
C030NARM	Navy	43.0	28.0	60.0	1.1600	0.0722	5036108120079	15036108611352
C030NARL	Navy	43.0	28.0	60.0	1.2200	0.0722	5036108120086	15036108611321
C030NARXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	60.0	1.3000	0.0722	5036108120093	15036108611390
C030NARXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	60.0	1.3400	0.0722	5036108120109	15036108611413
C030NARXXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	60.0	1.4200	0.0722	5036108120116	15036108611437
C030NAR4XL	Navy	43.0	28.0	60.0	1.4600	0.0722	5036108120123	15036108611307
C030NAR5XL	Navy	43.0	28.0	60.0	1.4800	0.0722	5036108216932	15036108704115